CHESHIRE ANNUAL ELECTION

OFFICE
Moderator

Selectmen
Elect 2

Assessor 3yr

Assessor 2 yr

Board of Health

WaterCommissioner

Cemetery Commissioner

Planning Board 5 yr

ELECTION RESULTS

NAME
Carol Francesconi
Elected by write-ins
Other write-ins
Blanks

Mark Biagini

Ronald DeAngelis
Michelle Francesconi
write-ins

Blanks

Nancy Delorey
write-ins
Blanks

write-ins
Blanks

C.J. Garner
write-ins
Blanks

Stephen LaFogg
write-ins
Blanks

Richard Francesconi
write-ins
Blanks

Francis Griswold
write-ins
Blanks

16
264
288
143
165
171

92
576

245

41
288

280
288

227

57
288

196

88
288

221

66
288

221

67
288
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CHESHIRE ANNUAL ELECTION

Planning Board 4 yr

Planning Board 1 yr

Constables 3
Elect 3

HVRSD School Committee
Member from Cheshire

HVRSD School Committee
Members from Adams
Elect 2

NBVRSD School Committee
Member from Cheshire

QUESTION 1.
Tareasurer/Tax Collector

Registered Voters 2,485
ATTEST: True Copy
Christine B. Emerson

ELECTION RESULTS

Daniel Skorz
Elected by write-in 8
write-ins 8
Blanks 272
288
E. Richard Scholz 206
write-ins 3
Blanks 79
288
C.J. Garner 214
Timothy Garner 224
Alison Warner 222
write-ins 5
Blanks 199
864
Michael Henault 222
write-ins 0
Blanks 66
288
Erin Milne 184
John Duval 200
write-ins 0
Blanks 102
576
William Craig 219
write-ins 0
Blanks 89
288
YES 159
NO 111
Blanks 19
288

Votes Cast 288

Town Clerk
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