OFFICE Moderator	NAME Carol Francesconi	VOTES
Wioderator	Elected by write-ins	8
	Other write-ins	16
	Blanks	264
		288
Selectmen	Mark Biagini	143
Elect 2	Ronald DeAngelis	165
	Michelle Francesconi	171
	write-ins	5
	Blanks	92
		576
Assessor 3 yr	Nancy Delorey	245
	write-ins	1
	Blanks	41 288
		200
Assessor 2 yr		
	write-ins	8
	Blanks	280
		288
Board of Health	C.J. Garner	227
	write-ins	4
	Blanks	57
		288
WaterCommissioner	Stephen LaFogg	196
	write-ins	4
	Blanks	88
		288
Cemetery Commissioner	Richard Francesconi	221
	write-ins	1
	Blanks	66
		288
Planning Board 5 yr	Francis Griswold	221
	write-ins	0
	Blanks	67
		288

Planning Board 4 yr	Daniel Skorz	
	Elected by write-in	8
	write-ins	8
	Blanks	272
		288
	5 8: 1 10 1 1	200
Planning Board 1 yr	E. Richard Scholz	206
	write-ins	3
	Blanks	79 288
		200
Constables 3	C.J. Garner	214
Elect 3	Timothy Garner	224
	Alison Warner	222
	write-ins	5
	Blanks	199
		864
HVRSD School Committee		
Member from Cheshire	Michael Henault	222
	write-ins	0
	Blanks	66
LIV/DCD Calanal Committee		288
HVRSD School Committee	Frin Milan	104
Members from Adams Elect 2	Erin Milne John Duval	184 200
Elect 2	write-ins	0
	Blanks	102
	Bianks	576
NBVRSD School Committee		
Member from Cheshire	William Craig	219
	write-ins	0
	Blanks	89
		288
QUESTION 1.		
Tareasurer/Tax Collector	VEC	450
	YES	159
	NO Blanks	111 19
	סומוועס	288
		200
Registered Voters 2,485	Votes Cast 288	
ATTEST: True Copy	-	
Christine B. Emerson	Town Clerk	